1500m jooks

4.46,84
5.06,5
5.11,01
5.11,70
5.15,43
5.23,16
5.34,08
5.38,79
5.45,16
5.45,20
(10)
5.45,49

Elis-Helen Starkopf
Ksenia Savchenko
Daria O'Konnel-Bronin
Hannagret Luks

Katlin Pillart

Emily Raudkepp
Miriam Koppel

Marie Tammemae
Diana Shcherbinina
Mariliis Muuga

Grete Lehemaa

29.09.97 Némme KJK

07.10.97 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

22.03.97 Audentese SK
16.09.98 Nomme KJK
06.02.97 Kuusalu SK
16.06.98 Tartu U. ASK
19.01.97 Nomme KJK
27.04.97 SK Leksi 44

14.05.98 Tallinna SS Kalev

17.04.97 SK Leksi 44

13.01.97 Haapsalu KJK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Valmiera
Narva

Tallinn

Voru

Voru
Tartu/Tamme
Véru

Voru

Rakvere
Tallinn

Voru

19.07.14
18.06.14
02.08.14
09.07.14
09.07.14
06.09.14
09.07.14
09.07.14
07.06.14
18.05.14

09.07.14



